附件

 中共安徽省委老干部局2020年度公开遴选公务员
面试人选
	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30013
	300506122
	74.5
	

	2
	30013
	300301124
	74.5
	

	3
	30013
	300604523
	73
	

	4
	30013
	300501707
	72.5
	

	5
	30013
	300601930
	72.5
	

	6
	30013
	300600504
	72.5
	

	7
	30013
	300505912
	72.5
	

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30014
	300101914
	76.5
	

	2
	30014
	300302230
	74.5
	

	3
	30014
	300203822
	74
	

	4
	30014
	300400622
	73.5
	

	5
	30014
	300403815
	73.5
	

	6
	30014
	300602110
	73
	




